The Boro Fantasy Football League
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2020 Schedule

Mon Feb 8 3:17pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Kingman Blaze

Bad Mutha Fuckers

Peabody's Revenge

Southern Supa Dupa Fly
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Kingman Blaze

Peabody's Revenge

Southern Supa Dupa Fly
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm
Peaches

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Kingman Blaze

Southern Supa Dupa Fly
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm
Peaches

U Got Swindled!

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Kingman Blaze

THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm
Peaches

U Got Swindled!

That's that splah

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Kingman Blaze

Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm
Peaches

U Got Swindled!

That's that splah

How | Metcalf Your Mother
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Southern Supa Dupa Fly
Peabody's Revenge

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Kingman Blaze

Peaches

U Got Swindled!

That's that splah

How | Metcalf Your Mother
The Lions Den

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Kingman Blaze

122 VS
126 VS
122 VS
204 VS
165 VS
123 VS
164 VS
141 VS
181 VS
89 VS
135 VS
149 VS
148 VS
158 VS
176 VS
241 Vs
105 VS
195 VS
136 VS
187 VS
161 VS
153 VS
157 VS
169 VS
107 VS
150 VS
152 VS
114 Vs
103 VS
159 VS
92 Vs
214 VS
145 VS
126 Vs
104 VS
152 VS
56 VS
168 VS
151 VS
68 Vs
85 VS
126 VS
152 VS

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

How | Metcalf Your Mother

That's that splah

U Got Swindled!

Peaches

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

How | Metcalf Your Mother

That's that splah

U Got Swindled!

Peabody's Revenge

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

How | Metcalf Your Mother

That's that splah

Southern Supa Dupa Fly

Peabody's Revenge

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

How | Metcalf Your Mother

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Southern Supa Dupa Fly

Peabody's Revenge

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD

Peaches
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131
173
136
138
122
138

99
86
151
230
109
159

144
118

76
164
149
109

87
149
137
135
186
147

135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135

139
114
170
184
118
121

202
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U Got Swindled!

That's that splah

How | Metcalf Your Mother

The Lions Den

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Kingman Blaze

That's that splah

How | Metcalf Your Mother

The Lions Den

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Bad Mutha Fuckers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Kingman Blaze

How | Metcalf Your Mother

The Lions Den

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Bad Mutha Fuckers

Peabody's Revenge

That's that splah

U Got Swindled!

Peaches

Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Southern Supa Dupa Fly

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Kingman Blaze

The Lions Den

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Bad Mutha Fuckers

Peabody's Revenge

Southern Supa Dupa Fly

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Kingman Blaze

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Bad Mutha Fuckers

Peabody's Revenge

Southern Supa Dupa Fly

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Kingman Blaze

Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm
Peaches

U Got Swindled!

That's that splah

How | Metcalf Your Mother

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Kingman Blaze

How | Metcalf Your Mother
The Lions Den

179
169
105
121
168

113
151
111
102
111

74

110
149
167

78
119
121
150
150
214
141

98
121

138
146
91
99
142
124

150
121
133
131
188
136

96
193
150
184
174

95

88
156
127
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VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Southern Supa Dupa Fly
Peabody's Revenge

Bad Mutha Fuckers

U Got Swindled!

Peaches

Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Southern Supa Dupa Fly
Peabody's Revenge

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

How | Metcalf Your Mother

That's that splah

U Got Swindled!

Peaches

Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm
THUNDER & LIGHTNING

The Lions Den

How | Metcalf Your Mother

That's that splah

U Got Swindled!

Peaches

Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Southern Supa Dupa Fly

Peabody's Revenge

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

That's that splah
U Got Swindled!
Peaches
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187
191
110
128
129

114
143
203
112
158

66

135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135

88
81
118
137
113
168

108
143
149

99
152
148

175
103
177
115
120

93

157
135
140
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MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 106 VS Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm 126
Bad Mutha Fuckers 103 Vs THUNDER & LIGHTNING 230
Peabody's Revenge 78 Vs Southern Supa Dupa Fly 129

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

THUNDER & LIGHTNING 149 Vs Peaches 139
Peabody's Revenge 152 Vs How | Metcalf Your Mother 87
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 106 Vs Kingman Blaze 125
Bad Mutha Fuckers 118 Vs That's that splah 152
Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm 140
Southern Supa Dupa Fly 119
The Lions Den 154
U Got Swindled! 199

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Peabody's Revenge 132 VS Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm 209
THUNDER & LIGHTNING 163 VS Southern Supa Dupa Fly 116
Kingman Blaze 139 Vs The Lions Den 86
That's that splah 184 Vs U Got Swindled! 91
Bad Mutha Fuckers 123
How | Metcalf Your Mother 142
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 91
Peaches 204

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Peabody's Revenge 206 Vs Southern Supa Dupa Fly 180
The Lions Den 148 VS U Got Swindled! 155
THUNDER & LIGHTNING 180 Vs Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm 143
Kingman Blaze 137 Vs That's that splah 143
Bad Mutha Fuckers 93
How | Metcalf Your Mother 132
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 93
Peaches 124
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