

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Kingman Blaze	122	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	131
Bad Mutha Fuckers	126	VS	The Lions Den	173
Peabody's Revenge	122	VS	How I Metcalf Your Mother	136
Southern Supa Dupa Fly	204	VS	That's that splah	138
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	165	VS	U Got Swindled!	122
Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	123	VS	Peaches	138
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Kingman Blaze	164	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	99
Peabody's Revenge	141	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	86
Southern Supa Dupa Fly	181	VS	The Lions Den	151
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	89	VS	How I Metcalf Your Mother	230
Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	135	VS	That's that splah	109
Peaches	149	VS	U Got Swindled!	159
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Kingman Blaze	148	VS	Peabody's Revenge	144
Southern Supa Dupa Fly	158	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	118
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	176	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	76
Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	241	VS	The Lions Den	164
Peaches	105	VS	How I Metcalf Your Mother	149
U Got Swindled!	195	VS	That's that splah	109
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Kingman Blaze	136	VS	Southern Supa Dupa Fly	87
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	187	VS	Peabody's Revenge	149
Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	161	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	137
Peaches	153	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	135
U Got Swindled!	157	VS	The Lions Den	186
That's that splah	169	VS	How I Metcalf Your Mother	147
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Kingman Blaze	107	VS	* League Average	135
Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	150	VS	* League Average	135
Peaches	152	VS	* League Average	135
U Got Swindled!	114	VS	* League Average	135
That's that splah	103	VS	* League Average	135
How I Metcalf Your Mother	159	VS	* League Average	135
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	92	VS	* League Average	135
Southern Supa Dupa Fly	214	VS	* League Average	135
Peabody's Revenge	145	VS	* League Average	135
Bad Mutha Fuckers	126	VS	* League Average	135
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	104	VS	* League Average	135
The Lions Den	152	VS	* League Average	135
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Kingman Blaze	56	VS	Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	139
Peaches	168	VS	THUNDER & LIGHTNING	114
U Got Swindled!	151	VS	Southern Supa Dupa Fly	170
That's that splah	68	VS	Peabody's Revenge	184
How I Metcalf Your Mother	85	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	118
The Lions Den	126	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	121
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Kingman Blaze	152	VS	Peaches	202



			· · · · ·	
U Got Swindled!	179	vs	Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	187
That's that splah	169	VS	THUNDER & LIGHTNING	191
How I Metcalf Your Mother	105	VS	Southern Supa Dupa Fly	110
The Lions Den	121	VS	Peabody's Revenge	128
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	168	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	129
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Kingman Blaze	113	VS	U Got Swindled!	114
That's that splah	151	VS	Peaches	143
How I Metcalf Your Mother	111	VS	Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	203
The Lions Den	102	VS	THUNDER & LIGHTNING	112
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	111	VS	Southern Supa Dupa Fly	158
Bad Mutha Fuckers	74	VS	Peabody's Revenge	66
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Kingman Blaze	110	VS	* League Average	135
How I Metcalf Your Mother	149	VS	* League Average	135
The Lions Den	167	VS	* League Average	135
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	78	VS	* League Average	135
Bad Mutha Fuckers	119	VS	* League Average	135
Peabody's Revenge	121	VS	* League Average	135
That's that splah	150	VS	* League Average	135
U Got Swindled!	150	VS	* League Average	135
Peaches	214	VS	* League Average	135
Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	141	VS	* League Average	135
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	98	VS	* League Average	135
Southern Supa Dupa Fly	121	VS	* League Average	135
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Kingman Blaze	138	VS	How I Metcalf Your Mother	88
The Lions Den	146	VS	That's that splah	81
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	91	VS	U Got Swindled!	118
Bad Mutha Fuckers	99	VS	Peaches	137
Peabody's Revenge	142	VS	Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	113
Southern Supa Dupa Fly	124	VS	THUNDER & LIGHTNING	168
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Kingman Blaze	150	VS	The Lions Den	108
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	121	VS	How I Metcalf Your Mother	143
Bad Mutha Fuckers	133	VS	That's that splah	149
Peabody's Revenge	131	VS	U Got Swindled!	99
Southern Supa Dupa Fly	188	VS	Peaches	152
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	136	VS	Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	148
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Kingman Blaze	96	VS	THUNDER & LIGHTNING	175
Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	193	VS	Southern Supa Dupa Fly	103
Peaches	150	VS	Peabody's Revenge	177
U Got Swindled!	184	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	115
That's that splah	174	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	120
How I Metcalf Your Mother	95	VS	The Lions Den	93
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
	00		That's that splah	157
Kingman Blaze	88	VS	mais mai spian	107
Kingman Blaze How I Metcalf Your Mother	88 156	vs vs	U Got Swindled!	135



The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:17pm ET

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	106	VS	Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	12
Bad Mutha Fuckers	103	VS	THUNDER & LIGHTNING	23
Peabody's Revenge	78	VS	Southern Supa Dupa Fly	12
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	149	VS	Peaches	13
Peabody's Revenge	152	VS	How I Metcalf Your Mother	8
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	106	VS	Kingman Blaze	12
Bad Mutha Fuckers	118	VS	That's that splah	15
Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	140			
Southern Supa Dupa Fly	119			
The Lions Den	154			
U Got Swindled!	199			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Peabody's Revenge	132	VS	Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	20
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	163	VS	Southern Supa Dupa Fly	11
Kingman Blaze	139	VS	The Lions Den	8
That's that splah	184	VS	U Got Swindled!	9
Bad Mutha Fuckers	123			
How I Metcalf Your Mother	142			
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	91			
Peaches	204			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Peabody's Revenge	206	VS	Southern Supa Dupa Fly	18
The Lions Den	148	VS	U Got Swindled!	15
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	180	VS	Mahomes, Henry, and Evans Firm	14
Kingman Blaze	137	VS	That's that splah	14
Bad Mutha Fuckers	93			
How I Metcalf Your Mother	132			
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	93			
Peaches	124			